2025-2026 Fee List

In addition to tuition, books and uniforms, your son may incur some additional fees. **Please refer to the latest edition of

the Marmion Academy Program of Studies for all course and credit recovery fees. **

The following fee list is updated on an on-going basis and may not be all-inclusive. Likewise, all of the listed fees may

not apply to every student.

Seniors

Technology fee - $500

Graduation - $200

Senior Trip - $125

Kairos* - $225

Salute to Youth tuxedo rental -TBD
Military Ball -$100

Parking stickers for driving students - $100
Agenda book, Digital ID & 2 name tags - $14
Yearbook photo sitting fee - as determined
by third-party photographer

Sophomores
Technology fee - $500

Retreat® - $225
Parking stickers for driving students - $100
College prep tests - $50

Agenda book, Digital ID and 2 name tags - $14

Juniors

Technology fee - $500

Retreat* - $225

Military Ball - $100

Parking stickers for driving students - $100
College PSAT/ACT test - $75

Agenda book, Digital ID and 2 name tags - $14

Freshmen

Technology fee - $500

Retreat* - $225

College prep tests - $50

Agenda book, Digital ID, 2 name tags and
2 locks - $27

Other fees not grade-level specific

Credit recovery-$300 One Semester/$500 Full school yr. Transportation shuttle service - based on use

Drama Club Illinois High School Theatre Fest
participation and lodging for 2 nights - $180
Spring Musical participation - $150
Homecoming Dance - $70/couple or $35 stag
Student Council dress down days - $3

Club/Activity/Team clothing - varies
Athletic equipment and uniforms - varies
Summer activity/athletic camps - varies
Chess, Bass Fishing, Hockey & Lacrosse
participant fees — varies

* - For additional retreat information, go to our website www.marmion.org and in the tab for Spirituality, click on Campus

Ministry — Retreats.




